
             2020 MESH SPORTS PHYSICAL CLINICS      
 

                                               
 

Sports Physicals completed on the MESH Unit will be for all age groups. 

 

 

 

 

Wilkes County Health 

Department MESH Unit-located 

in the back parking lot of the 

health department 

 

 
*APPOINTMENTS REQUIRED* 

Due to COVID-19 we are unable to 

accept walk-ins. 

 

 

 

 

JULY 

 

Tuesdays 9am-12 noon 
 

Tuesday July 7, 2020 

Tuesday July 14, 2020 

Tuesday, July28, 2020 

 

Thursdays 1:45pm-4:15pm 
 

Thursday July 9, 2020 

Thursday July 16, 2020 

Thursday July 30, 2020 

 

 

AUGUST 

 

9am-12 noon 

1:45pm-4:15pm 

 

 

 

Tuesday August 4, 2020 

Thursday August 6, 2020 

Tuesday August 11, 2020 

Thursday August 13, 2020 

 
 

 

Wilkes Central High School Monday July 20, 2020 9:00am-12 noon 

1:45pm-2:45pm 

West Wilkes High School 

 

Tuesday July 21, 2020 9:00am – 12 noon 

1:45pm- 2:45pm 

North Wilkes High School 

 

Wednesday July 22, 2020 9:00am – 12 noon 

1:45pm-2:45pm 

East Wilkes High School 

 

Thursday July 23, 2020 9:00am – 12 noon 

1:45pm -2:45pm 

There is a non-refundable $20.00 charge for the physical.  No insurance will be filed. 

Make checks payable to: Wilkes County Health Department 

NO DEBIT/CREDIT CARDS 

 

Forms can be picked up from your athletic director, high school office, Wilkes County Health 

Department or the Wilkes County Health Department website. 

*Please call (336) 957-7043 to schedule an appointment or for further 

information.   (No sick visits will be seen on these dates) 


